
Thursday, February 21ieee ee
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. P. H.Warren (Anglican)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-ing Glass; Women and Sport: Tramping(NZBS
11.30 New Classical Recordings2. Op.m. Keyboard Kraft2.15 Latin American Rhythm2.30 Symphonie Espagnole Lalo
Sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op. 22

Schumann8.30 Miss Susie Slagle3.45 Music While You Work4.15 The Keynotes4.30 Variety:
5. 0 Big Ben’s Banjo Band
5.a
essenbagts Session: This Is Ourow

5.45 "Light Orchestras
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
7. 0 Piano in Dance Tempo
7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra: Con-ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Mary Feeney, with the NancyHarrie Trio (NZBS)
8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.Thornton)
8.30 Choirs of Queen Victoria MaoriGirls’ School and St. Stephen’s Boys’School: A Maori Entertainment (NZBS)8.45 Percy Faith Orchestra9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity9.30 Dad and Dave10. O Pance Music11.20

_
Close down

1YC! seoAUCKLAND_
6. O p.m. So Music7.0 Stanley Jackson (organ)Music by Dandrieu, Gigault, Buxtehudeand Pachelbel

(NZBS)
7.29 Dennis Brain (horn) with the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra conducted by AlceoGalliera
Concerto No. 1 in E Fiat, Op. 11

. Strauss
7.45 John ere (baritone)Bredon Hil
Oh Fair Diced are Sky and PlainWhen the Lad for Longing SighsOn the Idle Hill of SummerWith Rue My Heart Is Laden (A Shrop-shire Lad) Butterworth8.1 Joseph Fuchs (violin), Lillian Fuchs
(viola) and Harry Fuchs (cello)
Trio in € Minor, Op. 9, No. 3Beethoven

8.23 The Philharmonia Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir William Walton
: Symphony in B Flat Minor Walton
ey Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Songs by Mendelssohn and Franz

8.30 Edmund Kurtz (cello)Sonata for Cello Unaccompanied, Op.
8 Kodaly10 The Inferno of Dante
12-17) (BBC)

41. 0 Close down

TD AUCKLAND,,0 p.m. Sidney Torch’s
A

i
ueighBuddy Clark

6. 0 Scottish Country Dances
6.15 Tony Pastor’s Orchestra6.30 The Auckland Watersiders’ Silver
a

6.45 Bright and Bouncy7.0 The Goon Show (BBC)
7.30 Ernesto. Lecuona (piano)7.46 The Singing hy oa8.0 The Auckland Hit
8.30 The Jack Roberts

*
NZBs)846 Dinah Shore (vocal)

8. 0 Harry Davidson’s. Orchestra9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. O District Weather Forécast
Close down

[NeoSZHANGARET,
OQ a.m. Breakfast, SessionSp Forecast and NorthlandRequest SessionHour (Pamela Johnston),ing Guide; Overseasvon Overtures:

5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musica
| Enjoyment with Ian Menzies
6. 0 Record Roundabout
6.30 Felix Mendelssohn’s Serenaders
6.45 Joni James Entertains
7. 0 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-
7.15 The High and the Mighty
7.30 Sentimental Souvenirs
7.45 The Harmonicats
8. 0 The Obenkirchen Children’s Choir
8.15 Joseph Seal (organ)
8.30 Tip Top Tunes
9. 4 BBC Variety Theatre
9.30 White Coolies
9.56 Songs from Nat King Cole
10. 8 Lawrence Welk’s Sparkling Strings
10.30 Close down

1YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.30 a.m. Scarlet Harvest
410. 0 Songs from Sunny Spain10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work :

11.0 For Women at Home: News from
Tauranga Federation of C.W.1.; Tutira,
by Guthrie Smith
11.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Marching to the Boston PromenadeOrchestra
2.50 Choirs from Many Lands
3.15 Classical Programme
Carnaval Ballet Music Schumann
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 1 Liszt
Danses Sacree et Profane Debussy4.0 Continental Rhythm

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Storyof Egbert the Steamroller; Saga of
Davy Crockett
5.30 Music for many Moods6.0 Dinner Music7.0 The Complete Angler: A Servicefor Fishermen
7.30 Double Destinies8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Nom De Plume9.30 The Golden Colt
10. 0 Vincente Major (soprano) and JeanKirk-Burnnand (piano) (NZBS)
10.15 Doreen Bracey (soprano)Italian Folk Songs

(NZBS)
10.30 Close down

y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. 526 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Orchestral Music
10.45 Women’s Session: Raw Material-
pS eps Chronicle; Country News-etter
11.30 New Classical Recordings2. Op.m. Music from Italian Opera3.0 The Park Stranger
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 The Flower of Darkness
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 George Elrick and the Stargazers5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery TimeRequest Session; I Want to be a SchoolTeacher
5.45 The Life and Songs of Irving Berlin6. 0 Record Roundabout19 Stock Exchange Report

6.22 Prgduce Market Report
7.165 George Feyer (piano)
7.30 Songs from The Court Jester
7.45 George Melachrino’s Orchestra
8. 0 Songs in Translation: Discussed
and illustrated by Muriel Gale (con-tralto) (Studio)
8.30 So This is Sweden: Stockholm—Living and Working, the second of sixtalks by Trevor Williams (NZBS)
8.45 Voices in Harmony9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity
9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music endStory for Our Scottish Listeners
10. 0 Sports Parade
10.30 Eddie Fisher (vocal)
10.48 David Rose’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

OVC,AVELLINGTON0 ke.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Hungary: The Land

aS)
the People,by Josef Fehervari (NZB

7.20 Lazio Rogatzy
Hungarian Folk Songs

(Studio)
7.35 David 2-3 (piano)Consolation in D
Czardas
Au Bord dune Source
Chapelle de Guillayme TellWaldesrauschen Liszt.

7.55 Janos Starker (cello) and aHerz (piano)
Lakodalmas for Cello and Piano

Weiner |8. 0 Magyar: Klara Budjosi tells the
story of the

UNEDSS
Language

(NZ
8.20 Orchestral Music by Hungarian |Composers
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Wilhelm Schuchter
Ruralia Hungarica, Op. 32b DohnanyiWilliam McAlpine (tenor) and The Lon-|don Philharmonic Choir and peeconducted by Georg SoltiPsalmus Hungarisus Kodaly
The. Philharmonic Promenade
conducted by Sir Adrian BoultDivertimento for String OrchestraBartok
9.30 Hungary: Post-war to Present Day-A survey of theawar years, byGabor Budai (NZBS
9.50 The Hungarian iia Quartet
Quartet in G, Op. 161 Schubert

10.29 The Chancel Choir of the National
Presbyterian Church, Washington, con-
ducted by Theodore Schaefer
Missa Brevis in Time of War Kodaly11.0 Close down

2D,WELLINGTON.
7. O p.m. Musical News Review
7.30 Western Song Parade
7.45 Light Orchestras
8. 0 Crosby Time
8.15 Accordion Entertainers
‘8.30 Kitty Kallen Sings
3.45 Dad and Dave
9. 0 A Night at the Cafe Bohemia with
the Jazz Messengers
9.43 Here’s Lou Levy at the Piano
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XG 1010GISBORNE,, m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Burl Ives (vocal)
9.15 , Leroy Anderson "Pops" ConcertOrchestra
9.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out
10. 0 The Meredith Scandal
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Paul Robeson (bass)10.45 Hawaiian Hits
11. O Women’s Hour (Adrienne Grant),Five Fingers; Weekend Reading at the
Library12.0 Close down é

5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Ways of the
me
ild, by Reg:Williams6.0 ‘Tiines for the Early Evening6.30 East Coast Hit Parade

7. 0 Eddie Fisher (vocal)
7.15 Broken Wings
7.30 Not for Publication
7.45 Charlie Kunz (piano)8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session
9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies
10. 0 BBC Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 y. NAPIER 349 m.
9.39 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Bob Eberly Show
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Book Review; Footprints of His-
tory (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Musie for Hospitals
3.15 Sonata in F Minor, Op. 5 Brahms
4. 0 The Man from Yesterday
4.25 Tea Dance with Victor Silvester
4.45 Sepia Serenade5. 0 Bing and his Friends
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):
Mrs. Wooden and the Cat; Studio Quiz
7.15 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade8. 7 Four Generations
3.30 Napier Salvation Army Band, con-ductor C. Fitzwater

\

Victorious GullidgeMemories of the Past JakewayI Bring Thee All Kitching
Maori Melodies Medley arr, Cregewoll(Studio)
9.30 Music from Opera10. 0 Chamber Music
The Menges Sextet
Sextet in A, Op. 48 Dvorak

10.30 Close down ;

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring, Shoppers’ Guide; European
Journey; Music, Old Favourites
10. O Private Post
10.156 Doctor Paul
10.30 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
10.45 Second Fiddle
11. 0. Tenors and Baritones
11.16 Song, Long Ago11.30 Focus on Fitzroy
11.45 Ronald Chesney Entertains
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.30 Ken Griffen at the Organ6.45 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
‘. Over to the Latins7.15 Out West
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown), Tara-naki Stock Market Report
8.30 Magic and Moonlight845 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 3 Thursday Night Star: Ella Fitz-ld
9.20 Joe Fingers Carr
9.30 White Coolies10. O Jazz for Sale
10.30 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF THE
AIR

>
9.17 a.m., Monday, February 18
SINGING GAME: Revision.

|| STORY: A Little Kitty-Cat.
9.4 a.m., Thursday, February 21
SONGS AND GAMES: Nursery
Rhymes, "Bye Bye" (Lullaby);
Revise Singing Game: "Can
You Tell Me?"

l STORY: The Birthday Present.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
* p.m.
X p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
7.18 Cricket Scoreboard: England v. SouthAfrica
7.58 Local Weather Forecast
9. 4 Kindergarten of the Air
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
Swimming Championship Results
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 National Sports Summary
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Blueprint for Prosperity: Prosperity is
Divisible, a talk by Andrew Shonfield
(BBC)
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


